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Small Business Auto Contact Sheet

Hours of operation for the Chrysler Capital Small Business Auto Buying Center are  
8 a.m. to 9 p.m. CT, with extended hours for select key events (Fast Start, month-end, etc.). 

DIRECTOR OF SMALL BUSINESS CREDIT
Brian De Leo 214-693-6426 bdeleo@chryslercapital.com

REGIONAL SALES DIRECTOR SMALL BUSINESS
Todd Brookshier 804-426-2993 tbrookshier@chryslercapital.com

SMALL BUSINESS SALES MANAGERS
Northeast Jason Collins 972-533-1241 jacollins@chryslercapital.com

Southeast Isi Sahman 407-446-4351 isahman@chryslercapital.com

Southwest and West Marie Reeves 972-467-6216 sreeves@chryslercapital.com

Midwest Shane Fuhs 616-734-3696 sfuhs@chryslercapital.com

SMALL BUSINESS UNDERWRITERS
John McCaskill 325-298-0255 jmccaskill@chryslercapital.com

William Grove 325-298-0245 wgrove@chryslercapital.com

ReShocka Jones 325-298-0251 resjones@chryslercapital.com

Vikki Mann 325-298-0252 vmann@chryslercapital.com

Randy Jay 325-298-0248 rjay@chryslercapital.com

Amanda Reynolds 325-298-0256 aorrreynolds@chryslercapital.com

Reggie Jones 325-298-0249 regijones@chryslercapital.com

Owen Barnes 325-298-0244 obarnes@chryslercapital.com

Michael Cochran 325-298-0262 mcochran@chryslercapital.com

SMALL BUSINESS UNDERWRITING 
855-541-7744
smallbusinessautocredit@santanderconsumerusa.com

SMALL BUSINESS FUNDING 
855-976-9766 - select option 10
smallbusinessautofunding@santanderconsumerusa.com

DEALER ADVOCACY  
855-541-7746

CUSTOMER SERVICE
855-563-5635

SMALL BUSINESS UNDERWRITING MANAGERS
Dawn Garrett 484-215-5395 dgarrett@chryslercapital.com

Young Kim 972-626-4720 ykim@chryslercapital.com


